
 101
We’ve designed this NDIA 101 guide to give you a quick overview of NDIA and help you maximize your benefits. We’ve organized the 
information based on the ways NDIA can help you and your organization. We’ve also provided links and contacts so you can find more 
information on areas that interest you.

EDUCATION 
AND POLICY

DEFENSE  
INSIGHTS AND  
INFORMATION

NETWORKING

•	 Strategy and Policy  
Advocacy

•	 Webinars
•	 Fellowships
•	 Conferences, 

Symposia, and Forums
•	 Working Groups
•	 Research
•	 Education and Certification
•	 E-Books

•	 E-newsletters
•	 National Defense Magazine
•	 National Defense Podcast
•	 Emerging Tech Horizons Podcast
•	 Vital Signs
•	 Social Media
•	 Policy Weekly Digest 

(Corporate Members only)
•	 NDIA Connect

•	 Divisions
•	 Chapters
•	 Events
•	 NDIA Connect
•	 Exhibits

ADVANCING YOUR  
BUSINESS GOALS DISCOUNTS

•	 Divisions
•	 Exhibits
•	 Digital and Print Advertising
•	 Mega Directory
•	 Webinars
•	 Career Center
•	 Business Institute

•	 Event Registration
•	 Exhibits
•	 Webinars
•	 Courses
•	 Certifications
•	 Enterprise Rental Car

KEY CONTACTS 
The NDIA Membership Team is always available to answer any questions about NDIA, your membership, or your benefits. You can at send 
us an email at membership@NDIA.org or give us a call at (703) 247-9481. For questions on specific benefits, events, or initiatives, you 
can also contact:

Divisions
Divisions@NDIA.org

Chapters
Danielle Butler 
dbutler@NDIA.org

Events
Events@NDIA.org

Exhibits
Alison Carpenter 
ahcarpenter@NDIA.org

Advertising
Kathleen Kenney 
kkenney@NDIA.org

Policy
Chris Sax 
csax@NDIA.org

Business Institute
Sandra Hubbard 
shubbard@NDIA.org

Career Center
Jobs.NDIA.org/contact-us

Website Technical Issues
WebServices@NDIA.org

Emerging Technologies Institute
Camilla Shanley 
cshanley@NDIA.org

NTSA
Carol Dwyer 
cdwyer@NTSA.org

Women In Defense
WID@WomenInDefense.net

https://www.ndia.org/policy
https://www.ndia.org/policy
https://www.ndia.org/membership/membership-categories/corporate-membership/member-value-briefing
https://www.ndia.org/policy/jr-fellows
https://www.ndia.org/events?IsPastEventLoading=False&Division=&Chapter=&Affiliate=&Topic=&Cate=&FromDate=&ToDate=&Zipcode=&Keyword=&PageNumber=0&submit=Submit+Query
https://www.ndia.org/events?IsPastEventLoading=False&Division=&Chapter=&Affiliate=&Topic=&Cate=&FromDate=&ToDate=&Zipcode=&Keyword=&PageNumber=0&submit=Submit+Query
https://www.ndia.org/policy
https://www.ndia.org/policy/vital-signs
https://www.ndia.org/education
https://www.ndia.org/education/e-books
https://www.nationaldefensemagazine.org/
https://www.nationaldefensemagazine.org/podcasts
https://www.emergingtechnologiesinstitute.org/podcast
https://www.ndia.org/policy/vital-signs
https://www.ndia.org/membership/about-ndia-connect
https://www.ndia.org/divisions/about-divisions
https://www.ndia.org/chapters/about-ndia-chapters
https://www.ndia.org/meetings-and-events/
https://www.ndia.org/membership/about-ndia-connect
https://www.ndia.org/meetings-and-events/exhibitions
https://www.ndia.org/divisions/about-divisions
https://www.ndia.org/meetings-and-events/exhibitions
https://www.ndia.org/meetings-and-events/advertising
https://nationaldefensemegadirectory.com/
https://www.ndia.org/membership/membership-categories/corporate-membership/member-value-briefing
https://jobs.ndia.org/
https://www.ndia.org/education/business-institute

